Ritlirapport-Gedenkschiessen
Schiitzengesellschaft Seelisberg

Einzelrangliste
12.04.2025 - 26.04.2025
Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

Gutjahr Edwin
Murer Daniel

Risi Josef
Bircher Yannic
Luscher Manuel
Stump Lydia
Hofstetter Jiirg
Barmettler Alfred
Hodel Hans
Zurfluh Markus
Keller Christoph
Zurfluh Leonie
Kempf Karl
Steiner Markus
Arnold Josef
Burch Rita
Walker Toni
Truttmann Tobias
Schmid Oswald
Epp Daniel

Bissig Heinz
Infanger Beat
Zurfluh Lorenz
Waser Paul

von Fliie Peter
Murer Franz
Pliiss Flavia
Suter Paul
Bachmann Fabian
Fedier Albin
Odermatt Beat
Fohn Lukas
Betschart Reinold
Leuenberger Andreas
Biirgler Meiri
Truttmann Christine
Niederberger Hans
Baumann Daniel
Gisler Bernhard
Gisler Mario

Pfyl Bruno
Gander Daniel
Bissig Peter
Uldry René
Betschart Martin
Betschart Adolf
Arnold Josef
Gamma Judith

VereinsWK 3.9.2.48 - www.vereinswk.ch

1960 V
1978 S
1984 E
1994 E
1997 E
1965V
1958 V
1950 SV
1952 SV
1969 S
1983 E
2003 E
1958 V
1967 S
1949 SV
1957V
1942 SV
1988 E
1951 SV
1966 S
1968 S
1990 E
1955 SV
1966 S
1970 S
1978 S
1992 E
1962 V
1998 E
1941 SV
1969 S
1993 E
1955 SV
1961V
1976 S
1977 S
1951 SV
1964 V
1956 V
1980 E
1949 SV
1971 S
1950 SV
1953 SV
1958 V
1960 V
1949 SV
1957V

Verein Spg Punkte
Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03 384
Beckenried, Schiitzen 90 381
Buochs, Schitzengesellschaft Std 377
Wolflinswil, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 375
Ennetbirgen, Wehrverein Std 374
Schwyz, Schitzengesellschaft Std 372
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessverei 90 371
Engelberg, Schitzengesellschaft FW 369
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen 57-03 369
Attinghausen, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 369
Schwyz, Schitzengesellschaft Std 369
Seedorf UR, Schitzengesellschaft 90 369
Unterschéachen, Schiitzengesellschaft Kar 368
Melchtal, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 368
Unterschachen, Schiitzengesellschaft Kar 366
Ennetbiirgen, Wehrverein 90 366
Flielen, Schiitzengesellschaft Kar 365
Buochs, Schitzengesellschaft 90 365
Fluelen, Schitzengesellschaft Std 364
Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 364
Unterschachen, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 364
Engelberg, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 364
Flielen, Schiitzengesellschaft Kar 363
Beckenried, Schitzen 57-03 363
Ennetbiirgen, Wehrverein 90 363
Beckenried, Schiitzen 57-03 363
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen 57-03 363
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft ~ 57-03 362
Kagiswil, Schiitzengesellschaft Kar 361
Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schitzengesellschaft Kar 360
Obbirgen, Feldschiessverein 57-03 359
Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 358
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militéarschiessvereir ~ FW 357
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 357
Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03 357
Seelisberg, Schitzenverein 90 357
Wolfenschiessen, Schiitzengesellschaf FW 356
Spiringen, Schitzengesellschaft Std 356
Seedorf UR, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03 355
Unterschachen, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 354
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessvereir  Std 352
Beckenried, Schitzen 57-03 352
Ennetbirgen, Wehrverein Kar 351
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen 57-03 351
Burg-Schwyz, FSG 90 351
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 351
Unterschachen, Schiitzengesellschaft Kar 350
Seedorf UR, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 350
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Planzer Erich
Epp Albin

Egger Josef
Roth Stefan
Rawyler Hubert
Boll Heidi
Zurfluh Felix
Simon Marc
Wiirsch Kurt
Furrer Stefan
Pliiss Willi
Méroz Roger
Walker Hans
Kiittel Erich
Gabriel Erich
Scheuber Alois
Gabriel Alois
Heusi Markus
Infanger Adolf
Zgraggen Georg
Pliiss Hansruedi
Brand Mario
Aregger Peter
Ambauen Alois
Odermatt Stefan
Luscher Martin
Kathriner Hansruedi
Eidner Jonny
Bissig Peter
Boll Thomas
Berlinger Bruno
Jaun Alexander
Blatter Heidi
Amrhein Peter
Barmettler Fredy
Nussbaumer Toni
Scheuber Hans
Stamm Bruno
Waser Robert
Gander Nicole
Herger Marco
von Rotz Hanspeter
Napflin Andreas
Odermatt Martin
Fohn Bruno
Odermatt Markus
Imhof Theodul
Konig Karin

VereinsWK 3.9.2.48 - www.vereinswk.ch

1969 S
1957V
1963 V
1972 S
1960 V
1962 V
1974 S
1986 E
1959 vV
1963V
1963 V
1992 E
1950 sV
1960 V
1968 S
1950 sV
1952 SV
1975 S
1946 SV
1951 SV
1957V
1992 E
1953 SV
1967 S
1981 E
1968 S
1959 vV
1984 E
1954 SV
1957V
1957V
1968 S
1972 S
1982 E
1953 SV
1973 S
1956 V
1953 SV
1958 V
1974 S
1981 E
1944 SV
1953 SV
1959V
1965V
1969 S
1969 S
1945 SV

Verein Spg
Sisikon, Schiitzengesellschaft 90
Unterschachen, Schiitzengesellschaft Std

Kerns-Alpnach, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03
Gréanichen, Schiutzengesellschaft  57-03
Engelberg, Schitzengesellschaft 90
Dagmersellen, Feldschitzengesellscha 90
Seedorf UR, Schiitzengesellschaft 90
Seelisberg, Schitzenverein 90

Emmetten, Schitzengesellschaft ~ 57-03
Beinwil, Feldschiitzen Std
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen 57-03

Flielen, Schitzengesellschaft 90

Beckenried, Schitzen Kar
Wolfenschiessen, Schiitzengesellschaf ~ Kar
Ennetbirgen, Wehrverein 90
Engelberg, Schitzengesellschaft FW
Ennetbirgen, Wehrverein 90
Beckenried, Schitzen 90
Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schitzengesellschaft FwW
Schattdorf, Schitzenverein 57-03
Granichen, Schitzengesellschaft  57-03

Emmetten, Schitzengesellschaft 90
Flielen, Schiitzengesellschaft Kar
Beckenried, Schitzen Kar
Ennetbirgen, Wehrverein 90

Ennetbirgen, Wehrverein Std
Kéagiswil, Schutzengesellschaft 57-03
Emmetten, Schitzengesellschaft  57-03
Isenthal, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03

Dagmersellen, Feldschitzengesellscha 90
Beckenried, Schitzen 90
Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schiitzengesellschaft 90

Melchtal, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
Melchtal, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03
Obburgen, Feldschiessverein 57-03

Ennetbirgen, Wehrverein 90
Wolfenschiessen, Schiitzengesellschaf 57-03
Seedorf UR, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
Wolfenschiessen, Schiitzengesellschaf 57-03
Beckenried, Schitzen 90
Unterschachen, Schiitzengesellschaft Std
Kerns-Alpnach, Schitzengesellschaft 90
Emmetten, Schitzengesellschaft ~ 57-03
Obburgen, Feldschiessverein 90
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
Ennetbirgen, Wehrverein 57-03
Spiringen, Schitzengesellschaft 90
Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schiitzengesellschaft 90
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Punkte
350
349
349
349
348
348
348
348
347
347
347
347
346
346
346
345
345
345
343
343
343
343
342
342
342
341
340
340
339
339
339
339
339
339
338
338
337
336
336
336
336
335
335
335
335
335
334
333
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Rang Teilnehmer
97 Pfyl Urs
98 Bachmann Stefan
99 Betschart Franz
100 Babler Monika
101 Durrer Stefan
102 Auf der Maur Hans-Peter
103 Binggeli Stefan
104 Neumann Sven
105 Waber Manfred
106 Belz Jasmin
107 Zurfluh Wendelin
108 Felder Markus
109 Stockli Marco
110 Michel Hans-Peter
111 Arnold Stefan
112 Kempf Walter
113 Infanger Hedy
114 Briindler Urs
115 von Fliie Lukas
116 Gisler Kaspar
117 Truttmann Lisbeth
118 Kiser Severin
119 Walker Bernhard
120 Wiirsch Andrea
121 Bissig Thomas
122 Achermann Marco
123 Gilli Jonas
124 Herger Rudolf
125 Betschart Xaver
126 Betschart Rosa
127 Gabriel Armin
128 Steiner Elisabeth
129 Gamma Bruno
130 Gilli Franz
131 Achermann Klaus
132 Truttmann Tobias
133 Wetterwald Peter
134 Achermann Anton
135 Truttmann Armin
136 Greub Stefan
137 Nussbaumer Peter
138 Zwyer Pius
139 Schelbert Alfred
140 Baggenstos David
141 Stoll Philipp
142 Zwyer Paul
143 Truttmann Hermann
144 Achermann Armin
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Verein Spg Punkte
1969 S Burg-Schwyz, FSG 90 333
2002 E  Kéagiswil, Schitzengesellschaft 90 333
1961V Burg-Schwyz, FSG 90 332
1981 E  Unterschachen, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 332
1994 E  Wolfenschiessen, Schiitzengesellschaf 90 332
1957V  Seelisberg, Schitzenverein 90 331
1976 S  Schlierbach, Feldschitzenverein 90 331
1989 E Seelisberg, Schiutzenverein 90 331
1957V  Burg-Schwyz, FSG 90 330
1990 E  Seelisberg, Schitzenverein 90 330
1945 SV Seedorf UR, Schitzengesellschaft Std 328
1976 S  Engelberg, Schitzengesellschaft Kar 328
1990 E Stansstad, Schitzengesellschaft 90 327
1959V  Melchtal, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 325
1950 SV Seedorf UR, Schitzengesellschaft 90 323
1970 S  Spiringen, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03 323
1950 SV Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 322
1958 V  Ennetbirgen, Wehrverein 57-03 322
2006 U21 Kagiswil, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 321
1952 SV Seedorf UR, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03 321
1961V  Buochs, Schitzengesellschaft 90 321
2003 E  Kagiswil, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 321
1957V  Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 320
1974 S Seelisberg, Schitzenverein 90 320
1981 E Seelisberg, Schitzenverein Kar 320
1980 E Buochs, Schiitzengesellschaft Kar 319
2005 U21 Schlierbach, Feldschitzenverein 90 318
1965V Seelisberg, Schitzenverein 90 317
1952 SV Schlierbach, Feldschiutzenverein 90 316
1956 V  Schlierbach, Feldschutzenverein 90 316
1978 S  Ennetbilrgen, Wehrverein 90 316
1949 SV Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessvereil 90 314
1955 SV Seedorf UR, Schitzengesellschaft 90 314
1970 S  Schlierbach, Feldschitzenverein 90 314
1951 SV Buochs, Schiitzengesellschaft Kar 313
1951 SV Buochs, Schiitzengesellschaft Kar 311
2005 U21 Schlierbach, Feldschitzenverein 90 308
1945 SV Seelisberg, Schitzenverein Kar 308
1981 E Seelisberg, Schitzenverein 90 307
1967 S Buochs, Schitzengesellschaft Kar 305
1972 S Ennetbiirgen, Wehrverein 90 305
1962 V  Sisikon, Schiitzengesellschaft Kar 304
1946 SV Burg-Schwyz, FSG Kar 303
1966 S Melchtal, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 303
1951 SV Dagmersellen, Feldschitzengesellscha 90 302
1961V  Sisikon, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 301
1948 SV Seelisberg, Schitzenverein 90 297
1970 S Seelisberg, Schiutzenverein Kar 295
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Teilnehmer

Brunner Felix
Aschwanden Max
Hafliger Werner
Burch Oskar
Arnold Hans
Indergand Ambros
Gabriel Beat
Kathriner Benjamin
Kiser Samuel
Waldis Walter
Egger Heribert
Mattli Anton

Duss Maria

Martin Kiser
Gisler Hans
Napflin Jorg
Infanger Hans
Zurmiihle Stefan
Ambauen Roland
Wetterwald Andreas
Schmid Andreas
Christen Andreas
Schuler Andrin
Gabriel Andreas
Delco Amos
Schuler René
Truttmann Paul
Zurfluh Josef

Rang
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
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1975 S
1951 SV
1956 V
1963 V
1947 SV
1965V
1970 S
1995 E
2000 E
1953 SV
1962 V
1946 SV
1943 SV
1962 vV
1951 SV
1962 V
1951 SV
1975 S
1977 S
1981 E
1987 E
1961V

Verein

Beinwil, Feldschitzen

Seedorf UR, Schiitzengesellschaft
Beinwil, Feldschitzen
Ennetbirgen, Wehrverein

Flielen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetbirgen, Wehrverein
Kagiswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kéagiswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Ennetbirgen, Wehrverein
Kerns-Alpnach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Flielen, Schitzengesellschaft
Seedorf UR, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kagiswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Seedorf UR, Schiitzengesellschaft
Seelisberg, Schitzenverein
Isenthal, Schitzengesellschaft
Kéagiswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Beckenried, Schitzen
Schlierbach, Feldschiutzenverein
Oberzeihen, Schitzenverein Helvetia
Kagiswil, Schiitzengesellschaft

2006 U21 Wolfenschiessen, Schiitzengesellschaf

1969 S
1980 E
1984 E
1944 SV
1939 SV

Ennetbirgen, Wehrverein
Stansstad, Schitzengesellschaft
Flielen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Seelisberg, Schitzenverein
Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schitzengesellschaft
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Spg Punkte
90 295

90 293
Kar 293
90 293
57-03 291
90 289
Std 288
90 287

90 285

90 284
Std 283
Kar 281
57-03 280
90 280
57-03 278
90 273
Kar 269
90 269
57-03 268
90 268
57-03 267
57-03 261
90 253

90 244
57-03 227
57-03 222
90 220

90 199
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